

Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code APRDEL8

Stock Description APRICOT DELIGHT 8 KG

Stock APN 9311266029393

Stock TUN

Shelf Life 365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: sugar, dried apricot (40%) (apricot, preservative (220) (**sulphites**)), glucose syrup, cocoa butter, dextrose (corn), citric acid, emulsifier (**soy** lecithin), natural colour (160b), natural apricot flavour.

Country of Origin



**Packed in Australia
from at least 50%
Australian ingredients**

Star Rating

Allergen **Contains: sulphites, soy.**

Allergen May Contain May contain: soy, sulphites

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly Bag Heat Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Appearance Rectangular shaped in varying size confection made from apricots and sugar coated in desiccated coconut

Flavour Sweet and fruity, typical of of dried apricot and coconut

Texture Chewy

Odour Fruity

Moisture Not Applicable

Warning Statement

Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count	<10,000 cfu/g
Yeasts Moulds	<1,000 cfu/g
Coliforms	<100 cfu/g
E.Coli	<10 cfu/g
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size	50g	
Servings per Packet	160	
	Av per Serve	Av per 100g
Energy	765 kJ	1530 kJ
Protein	0.5 g	0.9 g
Fat	2.4 g	4.8 g
- Saturated Fat	1.6 g	3.1 g
Carbohydrates	39.1 g	78.1 g
- Sugars	30.7 g	61.3 g
Sodium	7 mg	14 mg
Dietary Fibre	0 g	0 g